
Damen Anna Skopko Wanderpokal

1 KSV Wieseck 1539
2 AN Trohe 1419
3 KSC Heuchelheim 1403
4 AN Wißmar 1363
5 GH Lollar 1319
6 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1303
7 GH Odenhausen 1257

Jugend A Edda Krebs Wanderpokal

1 GH Großen-Buseck 1384
2 KSV Wieseck 1291

Jugend B Hartmut Fink Wanderpokal

1 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1288
2 KSC Heuchelheim 1211
3 AN Trohe 1092
4 GH Großen-Linden 1051



Damen

KSV Wieseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Wilczek Ramona Damen 390
2 Dort Andrea Damen 386
3 Wagner Luisa Damen 384
4 Mania Ann-Kristin Damen 379

1539

AN Trohe Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Holland-Nell Katja Damen A 380
2 Kuhl Yvonne Damen 371
3 Böhm Nadine Damen 345
4 Wagner Mareike Damen 323

1419

KSC Heuchelheim Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Köhler Yvonne Damen 402
2 Weeg Sabine Damen A 359
3 Wiegandt Britta Damen 346
4 Gerson Monika Damen B 296

1403

AN Wißmar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Georg Romana Damen 373
2 Klein Julia Damen 352
3 Moritz Marianne Damen C 323
4 Klein Antje Damen A 315

1363

GH Lollar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Krätsch Kerstin Damen A 368
2 Dornack Katja Damen 334
3 Laux Erika Damen C 311
4 Konhäuser Marion Damen A 306

1319

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Göbler Mareike Damen 378
2 Anders Sonja Damen 356
3 Bobe Vanessa U19w 309
4 Bobe Leonie Damen 260

1303

Anna Skopko Wanderpokal



GH Odenhausen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Lippert Eva Damen D 338
2 Deeg Silvia Damen 315
3 Lippert Barbara Damen D 313
4 Krieg Rosl Damen C 291

1257



Jugend A

GH Großen-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Zimmermann Tobias U19m 366
2 Volk Jonas U19m 358
3 Seipp Florian U19m 335
4 Haupt Cedrik U19m 325

1384

KSV Wieseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Dort Tobias U19m 369
2 Sames Marcel U19m 322
3 Golze Patrizia-Lourdes U19w 321
4 Baier Laura-Sophie U19w 279

1291

Edda Krebs Wanderpokal



Jugend B

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Anders Jan U15m 342
2 Göbler Kai U15m 326
3 Helmus Felix U15m 315
4 Anders Tino U13m 305

1288

KSC Heuchelheim Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Weeg Christian U15m 336
2 Wiegandt Jonas U13m 312
3 Weeg Lorenz U13m 285
4 Röhm Yannik U13m 278

1211

AN Trohe Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Bubbel Verena U15w 295
2 Sehrt Daniel U15m 292
3 Hilbig Angelina U15w 268
4 Mamy Yves U15m 237

1092

GH Großen-Linden Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Weigandt Evelyn U13w 297
2 Steinmüller Lea U13w 294
3 Peter Jona U13w 256
4 Lepper Sophie U13w 204

1051

Hartmut Fink Wanderpokal



Damen Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Mann Ilona GH Allendorf/Lda. 411 Gold 19.
2 Köhler Yvonne KSC Heuchelheim 402 Gold 8.
3 Gebauer Cornelia GH Allendorf/Lda. 395 Gold 16.
4 Wilczek Ramona KSV Wieseck 390 Gold 5.
5 Dort Andrea KSV Wieseck 386 Gold 12.
6 Wagner Luisa KSV Wieseck 384 Gold 11.
7 Mania Ann-Kristin KSV Wieseck 379 Gold 11.
8 Göbler Mareike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 378 Gold 16.
9 Georg Romana AN Wißmar 373 Gold 13.
10 Kuhl Yvonne AN Trohe 371 Gold 16.
11 Pfeiffer Nadine GH Großen-Buseck 370 Gold 12.
12 Schneider Mandy GH Großen-Buseck 367 Gold 2.
13 Anders Sonja GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 356 Gold 18.
14 Lison Janina GH Launsbach 356 Gold 1.
15 Klein Julia AN Wißmar 352 Gold 6.
16 Schulze Hannah GH Großen-Buseck 352 Bronze
17 Wiegandt Britta KSC Heuchelheim 346 Gold 18.
18 Böhm Nadine AN Trohe 345 Gold 13.
19 Haas Yvonne KSV Wieseck 335 Gold 16.
20 Dornack Katja GH Lollar 334 Silber Wdg
21 Wagner Mareike AN Trohe 323
22 Polauer Annika GH Odenhausen 316 Bronze
23 Deeg Silvia GH Odenhausen 315
24 Bobe Leonie GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 260



Damen A Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Holland-Nell Katja AN Trohe 380 Gold 22.
2 Brunnengräber Anja KC Reiskirchen 378 Gold 25.
3 Krätsch Kerstin GH Lollar 368 Gold 9.
4 Rhiel Carmen KC Reiskirchen 362 Gold 9.
5 Weeg Sabine KSC Heuchelheim 359 Gold 14.
6 Lack Silke AN Trohe 333 Gold 11.
7 Klein Antje AN Wißmar 315 Gold
8 Vogel Sabine KSV Wieseck 308
9 Konhäuser Marion GH Lollar 306
10 Ulbrich Ute GH Lollar 289

Damen B Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Mohn Petra AN Trohe 336 Gold 30.
2 Gerson Monika KSC Heuchelheim 296
3 Becker Margit AN Trohe 294
4 Jürgens Gaby AN Trohe 292
5 Vogel Regina AN Trohe 287
6 Lison Martina GH Launsbach 282

Damen C Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Möbs Regina KSV Wieseck 333 Gold 24.
2 Moritz Marianne AN Wißmar 323 Gold 7.
3 Laux Erika GH Lollar 311 Gold 12.
4 Krieg Rosl GH Odenhausen 291 Gold 26.
5 Baumgärtel Wilma AN Trohe 284 Silber Wdg
6 Bernhardt Rita AN Trohe 215



Damen D Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Pfaff Waltraud GH Lollar 340 Gold 18.
2 Lippert Eva GH Odenhausen 338 Gold 22.
3 Lippert Barbara GH Odenhausen 313 Gold 24.
4 Volkmann Ursula KSC Heuchelheim 310 Gold 20.
5 Döhrel Brigitte AN Trohe 289 Gold 7.
6 Krombach Ursula GH Lollar 270
7 Buths Ingrid AN Trohe 248

U19w Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Bobe Vanessa GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 332 Silber Wdg
2 Kraicker Vanessa GH Großen-Buseck 329 Gold
3 Golze Patrizia-Lourdes KSV Wieseck 321 Gold
4 Baier Laura-Sophie KSV Wieseck 279

U19m Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Edler Dennis GH Großen-Buseck 391 Silber
2 Becker Marcel GH Alten-Buseck 370 Gold
3 Cempulik Max KC Reiskirchen 370 Gold
4 Dort Tobias KSV Wieseck 369 Bronze Wdg
5 Zimmermann Tobias GH Großen-Buseck 366 Silber
6 Volk Jonas GH Großen-Buseck 358 Silber
7 Schön Dominik GH Allendorf/Lda. 337 Gold
8 Seipp Florian GH Großen-Buseck 335 Gold 3.
9 Kosub Alexander GH Allendorf/Lda. 334 Gold
10 Haupt Cedrik GH Großen-Buseck 325 Silber
11 Sames Marcel KSV Wieseck 322



U15w Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Schön Vanessa GH Allendorf/Lda. 356 Silber Wdg
2 Bubbel Verena AN Trohe 295 Bronze
3 Kleinhens Lea-Marie GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 286 Bronze Wdg
4 Hilbig Angelina AN Trohe 268 Bronze
5 Rabenau Samira GH Alten-Buseck 240

U15m Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Anders Jan GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 342 Gold
2 Weeg Christian KSC Heuchelheim 336 Bronze
3 Göbler Kai GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 326 Gold
4 Helmus Felix GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 315 Bronze Wdg
5 Sehrt Daniel AN Trohe 292 Silber
6 Scheld Justus GH Großen-Buseck 276 Bronze Wdg
7 Feleke Edom GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 264 Bronze
8 Mamy Yves AN Trohe 237

U13w Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Weigandt Evelyn GH Großen-Linden 297 Bronze
2 Steinmüller Lea GH Großen-Linden 294 Bronze
3 Mehl Hannah GH Großen-Linden 267 Bronze
4 Peter Jona GH Großen-Linden 256
5 Lepper Sophie GH Großen-Linden 204

U13m Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Wiegandt Jonas KSC Heuchelheim 312 Silber
2 Anders Tino GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 305 Silber
3 Weeg Lorenz KSC Heuchelheim 285 Bronze Wdg
4 Konhäuser Marcel GH Lollar 279 Bronze Wdg
5 Röhm Yannik KSC Heuchelheim 278 Silber
6 Marx Julius GH Alten-Buseck 270 Bronze Wdg
7 Konow Colin GH Alten-Buseck 247
8 Kühbandner Maximilian GH Großen-Buseck 244
9 Fiedler Louis AN Wißmar 211
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